RED WINES

MERLOT

PROTEA MERLOT

PLUM | BLACK CHERRY | COCOA

DE GRENDEL MERLOT

BLACK CHERRY | RASPBERRY | LAVENDER

GLEN CARLOU MERLOT

BLACKBERRIES | PLUM | CASSIS

SHIRAZ
PROTEA SHIRAZ

RASPBERRY | BLACKCURRANT | SPICE

CEDERBERG SHIRAZ

RED FRUIT | MULBERRY | CHERRIES

DURBANVILLE HILLS SHIRAZ

BLACKBERRY | PLUM | SPICE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PROTEA CAB SAUV

BLACKBERRY| PLUM | CIGAR BOX

TOKARA CAB SAUV

COCOA | CASSIS | MULBERRY

WARWICK FIRST LADY CAB SAUV

BLACK PLUM | BLACKBERRY | SPICE

GLEN CARLOU CAB SAUV

BLACKBERRY | CHERRIES | DARK CHOCOLATE

PINOTAGE

DIEMERSFONTEIN PINOTAGE

COFFEE | DARK CHOCOLATE | PLUM

BEYERSKLOOF PINOTAGE

PLUM AND MOCHA | BLACKBERRY | CHERRY

M160.00

M350.00

M300.00

M160.00

M530.00

M170.00

M160.00

M260.00

M250.00

M360.00

M440.00

M190.00



RED WINES

PINOT NOIR

CREATION PINOT NOIR

RED BERRY | VANILLA | SPICE

DAVID FINLAYSON PINOT NOIR

RED BERRY | VANILLA | MINT

RED BLENDS
THE CHOCOLATE BLOCK

COCOA NIB | RIPE PLUM | BLACKCURRANT

RUPERT & ROTHSCHILD

RED FRUIT | CIGAR BOX | TOBACCO

ROODERBERG

BLACK FRUITS | RED BERRIES | SPICE

KANONKOP KADETTE

RASPBERRY | BLACKBERRY | SPICE

WINES BY THE GLASS

PROTEA MERLOT

PLUM | BLACK CHERRY | COCOA

PROTEA SHIRAZ

RASPBERRY | BLACKCURRANT | SPICE

PROTEA CAB SAUV

BLACKBERRY | PLUM | CIGAR BOX

PROTEA CHENIN BLANC

PEACH | KIWI | PEAR

PROTEA SAUV BLANC

GOOSEBERRY | CITRUS | TROPICAL FRUITS

PROTEA CHARDONNAY

CITRUS | PEACH | PINEAPPLE

M600.00

M200.00

M590.00

M400.00

M220.00

M390.00

M70.00

M70.00

M70.00

M60.00

M60.00

M60.00



WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC AND CHENIN BLANC

PROTEA SAUV BLANC M160.00
PLUM | BLACK CHERRY | COCOA

GLEN CARLOU SAUV BLANC M220.00
CITRUS | PEAR | FLOWERS

PORCUPINE RIDGE SAUV BLANC M140.00
LIME | ANGELICA | LEMONGRASS

SPRINGFIELD SAUV BLANC M280.00
BLACKBERRY | PLUM | SPICE

PROTEA CHENIN BLANC M160.00
RASPBERRY | BLACKCURRANT | SPICE

SPIER 21 GABLES CHENIN BLANC M530.00
RED FRUIT | MULBERRY | CHERRIES

CEDERBERG CHENIN BLANC M220.00
MELON | PEAR | GREEN APPLE

BEAUMONT CHENIN BLANC M300.00
MELON | APRICOT | APPLE

DURBANVILLE HILLS CHENIN BLANC M270.00

LIME | OAK SPICE | VANILLA

ROSE AND CHARDONNAY PINOT NOIR

SIMONSIG NEEDLESS TO SAY M190.00

PINEAPPLE | PASSIONFRUIT | STRAEBERRY

NEIL ELLIS WILDFLOWER M190.00

FLOWERS | SPICE | CHERRIES

HAUTE CABRIERE CHARD. PINOT NOIR M210.00

CITRUS | RED FRUITS | PEACH



CHARDONNAY

PROTEA CHARDONNAY

CITRUS | PEACH | PINEAPPLE

MEERLUST CHARDONNAY

CITRUS | APRICOT |PEAR

FLEUR DU CAP CHARDONNAY

PEAR | CINNAMON | CITRUS

CREATION CHARDONNAY

QUINCE | PEAR | PEACH

BOSMAN HEMEL EN AARDE

FRUIT | OAK | FLOWERS

DELAIRE CHARDONNAY

PEACHES | HONEYCOMB | VANILLA

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLES

VALDO ICE

KRONE

SIMONSIG SATIN-NECTAR

MIONETTO PROSECCO

BOSCHENDAL DEMI SEC

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

MOET NECTAR

M160.00

M600.00

M210.00

M360.00

M320.00

M680.00

M570.00
M360.00

M360.00
M460.00

M380.00
M1,950.00

M1,550.00

M1,700.00



MALIBA LODGE

WINE LIST



